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The following Internship Responsibilities will be signed where applicable: 
 
 

College/University Contact Person Contact Number 

Georgia State University 
 

Sue Carter-Collins-Criminal Justice 
Collins@gsu.edu 
Panther Career Net 
Abbey McDaniel –EE Relations 
Amcdaniel8@gsu.edu 
Ramona Simien-EE Relations 
rsimien@gsu.edu 

 
404-413-1830 

University of West Georgia Marla Wilks-Criminology Department 
mwilks@westga.edu 

678-839-5199 

Kennesaw State University Peter Fenton 
pfenton@kennesaw.edu 

678-797-2292 

Morehouse College Janice Campbell 
Career Planning & Placement 
Janice.campbell@morehouse.edu 

404-614-6046 

Clark Atlanta University Syed Jordan-Global Leadership 
Academy 
Career Planning & Placement Center 
Dr. Sheila Toppin-Assistant 
Professor & Internship Coordinator 

404-880-6701 
 
 
404-880-6652 

Mercer University Melinda Robinson 
Robinson_md@mercer.edu 
Career Services 
bearlink@mercer.edu 

478-301-2863 

Emory University Don Cornwell 
don.cornwell@emory.edu 

404-727-6209 

Agnes Scott College David Williams 404-471-6872 
Southern Polytechnic State Ilene Olaughlin 

Career Services-
spsu.edu/careerservices 
eolaughl@spsu.edu 

678-915-7224 

Atlanta Technical College Mortissa Knight-Criminal Justice 
mknight@atlantatech.edu 

404-225-4577 

 


